
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= SOUTHERN
LANDMARK DEVELOPMENT LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199701150000
15551

01/15/1997
01:30:44

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Sec:21
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:AND
PART NE NE
SEC 28 20S
3W

199710290003
52401

10/29/1997
10:41:11

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

23 20 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:23 Pg:20

199710290003
52371

10/29/1997
10:41:07

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

23 20 Lot#:3 Lot:A
Book:23 Pg:20

199710290003
52381

10/29/1997
10:41:09

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

23 20 Lot#:3 Lot:A
Book:23 Pg:20

199710290003
52391

10/29/1997
10:41:10

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

23 20 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:23 Pg:20

199707150002
21801

07/15/1997
10:09:41

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

Sec:21
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199708130002
56751

08/13/1997
08:36:21

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

Sec:21
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199712020003
92001

12/02/1997
01:12:50

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW


