Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMENT LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701150000 15551	01/15/1997 01:30:44	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE						Sec:21 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:AND PART NE NE SEC 28 20S 3W
199710290003 52401	10/29/1997 10:41:11	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK			23	20		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:23 Pg:20
199710290003 52371	10/29/1997 10:41:07	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			23	20		Lot#:3 Lot:A Book:23 Pg:20
199710290003 52381	10/29/1997 10:41:09	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK			23	20		Lot#:3 Lot:A Book:23 Pg:20
199710290003 52391	10/29/1997 10:41:10	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			23	20		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:23 Pg:20
199707150002 21801	07/15/1997 10:09:41	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK						Sec:21 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE
199708130002 56751	08/13/1997 08:36:21	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK						Sec:21 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE
199712020003 92001	12/02/1997 01:12:50	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK						Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW